
ITB #2011-12/22 

4 

 
City of Boca Raton 
Estimated annual expenditure: $185,000 
Fernando Villalobos 
201 W. Palmetto Park Road 
Boca Raton, FL  33432 
Phone: 561-393-7875 
Fax: 561-393-7983

Delivery Address: 
City of Boca Raton 
Mike Arthurs 
Utilities Services 
1401 Glades Rd. 
Boca Raton, FL  33431 
Phone: 561-338-7302 
Fax: 561-338-7345 
marthurs@myboca.us 

 
Broward County WWS/FOD          Delivery Address: 
Estimated annual expenditure: $150,000        Broward County WWS/FOD 
2555 W. Copans Rd.           2555 W. Copans Road 
Pompano Beach, FL  33069          Pompano Beach, FL  33069 
Edward Diaz            Edward Diaz 
Phone: 954-831-0813           Phone: 954-831-0813 
Fax: 954-831-0849           Fax: 954-831-0849 
eddiaz@broward.org           eddiaz@broward.org 
 
City of Coconut Creek 
Estimated annual expenditure: $50,000 
Christina Semeraro 
4800 West Copans Rd. 
Coconut Creek, FL  33063 
Phone: 954-956-1584 
Fax: 954-973-6754  
csemeraro@coconutcreek.net

Delivery Address: 
City of Coconut Creek 
4800 West Copans Rd. 
Coconut Creek, FL  33063 
Jessie Scott 
Phone: 954-973-6782 
Fax: 954-571-4146 
jscott@coconutcreek.net 

 
City of Coral Springs          Delivery Address: 
Estimated annual expenditure: $140,000        City of Coral Springs 
Tony Cosenza                  Tony Cosenza 
9551 W. Sample Road          4181 NW 121 Avenue 
Coral Springs, FL  33065          Coral Springs, FL  33065 
Phone: 954-345-2237           Phone: 954-345-2237 
Fax 954-345-2238           Fax: 954-345-2238 
tcosenza@Coralsprings.org              tcosenza@coralsprings.org 
 
Town Of Davie      Delivery Addess: 
Estimated annual expenditure: $25,000   Town of Davie 
William Peele       3500 NW 76th Avenue 
3500 NW 76th Avenue     Hollywood, FL   33024 
Hollywood, FL 33024      Phone: 954-327-3743 
Phone: 954-327-3743      Fax: 954-327-3752 
Fax: 954-327-3752      William Peele 
bill_peele@davie-fl.gov     bill_peele@davie-fl.gov 
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City of Deerfield Beach 
Estimated annual expenditure: $190,000 
Patrick Autley 
Department of Environmental Services/Utilities Maint. 
200 Goolsby Blvd 
Deerfield Beach, FL 
Phone: 954-480-4400 
Fax: 954-480-4345 
PAutley@Deerfield-Beach.com 
 
City of Hallandale Beach     Delivery Address: 
Estimated annual expenditure: $30,000   City of Hallandale Beach 
Louis Granda       630 NW 2nd Street 
630 NW 2nd Street      Hallandale Beach, FL  33009 
Hallandale Beach, FL   33009    Louis Granda 
Phone: 954-457-1629      Phone: 954-457-1629 
Fax: 954-457-1624      Fax: 954-457-1624 
lgranda@cohb.org      lgranda@hallandalebeachfl.gov 
 
City of Hollywood      Delivery Address: 
Estimated annual expenditure: $75,000   Underground Utilities 
Ralph Dierks       1600 South Park Road 
2600 Hollywood Blvd.      Hollywood, FL  33021 
Hollywood, FL       Herb Norteman 
Phone: 954-921-3223      Phone: 954-924-2986 
RDierks@HollywoodFL.org     hnorteman@hollywoodfl.org 
        And: 
        Wastewater Treatment Plant whse#5 
        1621 N 14th Avenue,  

Hollywood, FL 33019 
Tim Whipple 
Phone: 954-921-3288 
twhipple@hollywoodfl.org 

 
City of Margate 
Estimated annual expenditure: $20,000 
Spencer Shambray 
5790 Margate Blvd 
Margate, FL 33063 
Phone: 954-935-5346 
Fax: 954-935-5258 
 

Delivery Address: 
City of Margate 
Harry Whitford 
980 NW 66th Avenue 
Margate, Florida  33063 
Phone: 954-972-0828 
Fax: 954-978-7349 
hwhiteford@margatefl.com 
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City of North Miami Beach 
Estimated annual expenditure: $80,000 
James Cotton 
2101 NE 159th Street 
North Miami Beach, FL  33162 
Phone: 305-948-2973 
Fax: 305-919-1834 
jimmycotton@citynmb.com 
 
City of Oakland Park      Delivery Address: 
Estimated annual expenditure: $50,000   City of Oakland Park 
Maggie Turner       Joe Teolis 
3650 NE 12 Avenue      Public Works Department 
Oakland Park, FL  33334     5100 NE 12 Terrace 
Phone: 954-630-4256      Oakland Park, FL  33334 
Fax: 954-630-4265      Phone: 954-630-4441 
        josepht@oaklandparkfl.gov 
 
City of Plantation           Delivery Address: 
Estimated annual expenditure: $50,000        City of Plantation 
Charles Spencer           Charles Spencer 
400 NW 73rd Avenue           700 NW 91st Avenue 
Plantation, Fl. 33317           Plantation, FL  33324 
Phone: 954-452-2544           Phone: 954-452-2544 
Fax: 954-452-2546           Fax: 954-452-2546 
ESpencer@plantation.org          ESpencer@plantation.org 

 
City of Pompano Beach 
Estimated annual expenditure: $134,000 
DeJenaba Wedemier 
1190 NE 3rd Avenue, Bldg C 
Pompano Beach, FL 33060 
Phone: 954-786-4098 
Fax: 954-786-4168   
dejenaba.wedemier@copbfl.com 

Delivery Address: 
City of Pompano Beach 
Frankie Chevere 
1190 NE 3rd Avenue, Bldg C (REAR) 
Pompano Beach, Florida 33060 
Phone: 954-786-4110 

 Fax: 954-786-4019 
 frankie.chevere@copbfl.com 
  
 

City Of Sunrise           Delivery Address: 
Estimated annual expenditure: $100,000        City of Sunrise 
Holly Raphaelson           Chris Schiel 
10770 W. Oakland Park Blvd.         14150 NW 8th Street 
Sunrise, FL  33351           Sunrise, FL  33325 
Phone 954-572-2202           Phone: 954-888-6090 
Fax: 954-572-2278           Fax: 954-846-7404 
             cschiel@sunrisefl.gov 
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City Of Tamarac           Delivery Address: 
Estimated annual expenditure: $60,000        City of Tamarac Public Services 
Keith Glatz            Utilities Division 
7525 NW 88th Avenue           10101 State Street 
Tamarac, FL            Tamarac, FL  33321 
Phone: 954-597-3570           Phone: 954-597-3767 
Fax: 954-597-3565           Fax: 954-597-3760 
keith.glatz@tamarac.org          Michael Christopher 
             michael.christopher@tamarac.org 
 
Village Of Wellington 
Estimated annual expenditure $150,000 
Emma Ramirez 
12300 W. Forest Hill Blvd 
Wellington, FL   
Phone: 561-791-4021 
Fax: 561-904-5806    
eramirez@wellingtonfl.gov 
 

Delivery Address: 
Village Of Wellington  
Water Treatment Facility 
Corey Robonson 
1100 Wellington Trace 
Wellington, FL   
Phone: 561-791-4000 

 




